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Opponent
Backstreet Schlei Boys 9/14/20 0 13 16 0 13 16 0.81 8 2 3 0 $32
Backstreet Llanas 9/21/20 2 20 16 2 33 32 1.03 3 12 0 5 $32
Bye 9/28/20 9 32 16 11 65 48 1.35 x x x x $32
Flanagan's Caracci 10/5/20 0 14 16 11 79 64 1.23 6 3 0 5 $32
Mad Steintist 10/12/20 6 35 16 17 114 80 1.43 7 7 4 17 $32
Backstreet Llanas 10/19/20 2 24 16 19 138 96 1.44 6 2 10 6 $32
Backstreet Schlei Boys 10/26/20 9 64 16 28 202 112 1.80 16 16 16 16 $32
Flanagan's Caracci 11/2/20 2 19 16 30 221 128 1.73 5 5 7 2 $32
Mad Steintist 11/9/20 8 34 16 38 255 144 1.77 7 10 5 12 $32
Bye 11/16/20 9 32 16 47 287 160 1.79 x x x x $32
Backstreet Schlei Boys 11/30/20 9 64 16 56 351 176 1.99 16 16 16 16 $32
Backstreet Llanas 12/7/20 2 20 16 58 371 192 1.93 2 9 2 7 $32
Bye 12/14/20 9 32 16 67 403 208 1.94 x x x x $32
Flanagan's Caracci 12/21/20 3 33 16 70 436 224 1.95 2 6 16 9 $32
Mad Steintist 12/28/20 9 52 16 79 488 240 2.03 11 7 18 16 $32
Backstreet Llanas 1/4/21 5 26 16 84 514 256 2.01 2 15 3 6 $32
Backstreet Schlei Boys 1/11/21 9 64 16 93 578 272 2.13 16 16 16 16 $32
Flanagan's Caracci 1/18/21 2 27 16 95 605 288 2.10 3 3 13 8 $32
Mad Steintist 1/25/21 2 19 16 97 624 304 2.05 7 0 5 7 $32
Bye 2/1/21 9 32 16 106 656 320 2.05 x x x x $32
Backstreet Schlei Boys 2/8/21 9 64 16 115 720 336 2.14 16 16 16 16 $32
Backstreet Llanas 2/15/21 2 32 16 117 752 352 2.14 0 2 13 17 $32
Bye 2/22/21 9 32 16 126 784 368 2.13 x x x x $32
Flanagan's Caracci 3/1/21 0 19 16 126 803 384 2.09 0 3 12 4 $32
Mad Steintist 3/8/21 7 42 16 133 845 400 2.11 14 8 7 13 $32
Backstreet Llanas 3/15/21 4 18 16 137 863 416 2.07 2 3 5 8 $32

146 137 197 180 0 43
1.83 1.71 2.90 2.37 0.00 1.54
Brian 

Shirmacker
Dave 
Smith

Ricky 
Lopez Bill Wilke

Charlie 
Boucher Ricky Ruiz $832 $0

20 20 17 19 1 7
5 5 4 4 1 1

Does not Qualify for Tourney 25 25 21 23 2 8
0 0 1 0 0 0
1 0 0 1 0 0

42 38 49 43 0 15
38 42 19 33 4 13

53% 48% 72% 57% 0% 54%
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